NE ARTHRITIS FOUNDATION JINGLE BELL 5K

LONG BRANCH COUNTY PARK
LIVERPOOL, NY
SATURDAY NOVEMBER 17,

2018

RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING

518-312-0886

WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM
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Mike Woods

Joe Scott

Meghan Scott
Andrew Roth

Adam Duerr

Katie Sellers

Ken Stack

Joshua Pellegrino
Lynn Hart

Henry Borick
Nathan Earl

Tracy Duerr
Steven Challis
John Gagne

Deb Cerelli

Ethan Swiatlowski
Kevin Brisson
Chris Stukus
Renee Affinati
Gary Earl

Reilly Williams-Gar

Michael Weber
Jordan Hnatiw
Jeff Wysokowski
Kristen Borte
Kelly Kaminski
Chris Holverson
Nathan King
Erica Sher

Sean Marx

Aiden Gagne

Lisa King

Jamie McCann
Christine Palmer
Cj Malone

Larry Clark
Andrew Bennett
Kelly McIntyre
Justin Marchesani
Kelly Lauckern
Janice Jakubowski
Kimberly Abbott
Jill Lawlor
Colleen Strong
Ray Lawlor

Kami Watkins

Joy Centra
Joseph Centra

AGE TIME
33 20:06
35 21:24
35 21:33
25 21:49
37 21:51
34 22:09
42 22:17
11 22:34
48 22:37
52 22:42
26 23:30
37 24:13
59 24:35
42 24:53
51 25:08
17 25:14
60 25:40
52 25:41
37 25:51
57 26:08
14 26:21
34 26:21
13 26:23
35 26:33
42 26:36
47 26:59
45 27:02
17 27:03
30 27:07
30 27:08
14 27:44
50 27:44
39 27:46
41 28:25
17 28:26
57 28:32
51 28:33
47 28:34
37 28:34
55 29:00
42 29:04
60 29:06
53 29:06
11 29:27
54 29:33

29:49
31 30:02
33 30:03
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PLACES IN
AGEGROUP & SEX
1 M3034 M# 1
1 M3539 M# 2
1 F3539 F# 1
1 M2529 M# 3
2 M3539 M# 4
1 F3034 F# 2
1 M4044 M# 5
1 M0114 M# 6
1 F4549 F# 3
1 M5054 M# 7
2 M2529 M# 8
2 F3539 F# 4
1 M5559 M# 9
2 M4044 M# 10
1 F5054 F# 5
1 M1519 M# 11
1 M6064 M# 12
2 M5054 M# 13
3 F3539 F# 6
2 M5559 M# 14
2 M0114 M# 15
2 M3034 M# 16
3 M0114 M# 17
3 M3539 M# 18
1 F4044 F# 7
2 F4549 F# 8
1 M4549 M# 19
2 M1519 M# 20
2 F3034 F# 9
3 M3034 M# 21
1 F0114 F# 10
2 F5054 F# 11
4 F3539 F# 12
2 F4044 F# 13
3 M1519 M# 22
3 M5559 M# 23
3 M5054 M# 24
3 F4549 F4# 14
4 M3539 M# 25
1 F5559 F# 15
3 F4044 F# 16
1 F6064 F# 17
3 F5054 F# 18
2 FO114 F# 19
4 M5054 M# 26
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Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Groton
Manlius
Liverpool
Liverpool
Brockport
Cazenovia

Baldwinsville

Weedsport
Manlius
Liverpool
Liverpool
Clay
Liverpool
Cicero
Camillus
West Monroe
Weedsport
Clay
Warners
Clay
Liverpool
Lafayette
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Liverpool
Syracuse
Camillus
Syracuse
Syracuse

Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville

Camillus
Syracuse
Auburn

Camillus

Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
East Syracuse
Baldwinsville

Camillus
Syracuse
Syracuse



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Janell Dutchess
Tristan Amond
Amber Allenbrandt
Jane Raven

Rita Gilfus
Reanna Wenham
Mandi Lauckern
Brooke Randolph
Patrick Wrobel
Ryley Amond
Mary Ryan
Cristian Malone
Debbie Tracy
Becky Engels
Donna Chillemi
Lauren George
Dave Elen

Wayne Schumaker
Sarah Schumaker
Mary Sanford
Tom Buswell
David Foster
Howie Flett
Talisa King
Damone Anthony
Justin Lord

Elizabeth Domachows

Tony Polzin
Rochele Clark
Audra Bennett
Dawn Teixeira
Jennifer Allen

Douglas Swiatlowski

Preston Schuon
Lisa Couman
Anitra Schuon
Jennifer Rhoades
Jackie Snow
Victoria With
Patty Bresnahan
Paula Maxwell

Heather Vandewalker

Bryan Dosono

Ann Park

Tom Raven

Ryan Issakainen
Joshua Issakainen
Kelly Reid

Jim McDonald
Rebecca Amidon
Alison Graser
Gianna Tortorici
Bridget Williams
Kerri Sullivan
Mary Schulz
Kimberly Schulz
Neal Champion
Caleb Pellegrino
Marsha Budynas
Grant Ruzeski

30

29
42
58
41
30
23
66
21
56
15
63
61
58
28
54
43
36
51
48
56
62
39
44
39
25
62
57
39
57
35
51
12
54
42
47
53
38
37
50
47
28
57
43
41

58
61
39
32

50
43
80
53
63

54
13

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
: 20
125
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
127
127
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
126

32
32

34
34

35

35:
35:
35:
35:
36:
37:
37:
124
124
39:
39:
39:
39:
39:
:20

39
39

40

03
08
12
15
54
02
05
10
14
17
19
29
31
50
50
51
52
59
59
02
03

37
38
54
56
01
05
37
45
45
53
01
10
19

48
50
54
54
12
19

33
33
33
51
00
54
55

37
37
44
47
51

O W O O

11

11
11

12

12

:41
242
:44
:45
:57
: 00
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
: 20
11:
: 25
127
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

00
02
04
05
05
08
09
15
15
16
16
18
18
19
19
25
26
30
31
36
36
38
39
49
52
52
55
57
00
03
06
06
12
13
14
14

22

27
277
33
35
12
13
41
41
45
45
48

:49
12:

50

:59
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F3034

F2529
F4044
F5559
F4044
F3034
F2024
M6569
M2024
F5559
F1519
F6064
F6064
F5559
F2529
M5054
M4044
F3539
F5054
M4549
M5559
M6064
F3539
M4044
M3539
F2529
M6064
F5559
F3539
F5559
F3539
M5054
MO114
F5054
F4044
F4549
F5054
F3539
F3539
F5054
F4549
M2529
F5559
M4044
M4044
M0114
F5559
M6064
F3539
F3034
FO0114
F5054
F4044
F7599
F5054
M6064
M0114
F5054
M0114

F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
M#
M#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
M#

22
28
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
29
30
31
32
33
34
31
32
35
36
33
34
35
37
36
37
38
38
39
40
41
42
39
40
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
41
51
42
43
44
52
45
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
46
47
60
48

Angola
Syracuse
Marcellus
Manlius
Auburn
Constantia
Auburn
Syracuse
Seneca Falls
Jamesville

North Syracuse

Syracuse
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Liverpool
Syracuse
Fulton
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville

Central Square

East Syracuse

Central Square

Syracuse
Buffalo
Cheektowaga

North Syracuse

Syracuse
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Skaneateles
Syracuse
Liverpool
Altmar
Baldwinsville
Altmar
Cleveland
Cicero
Lafayette
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Syracuse
Baldwinsville
Manlius
Manlius
Manlius
Baldwinsville
Weedsport
Syracuse
Liverpool
Syracuse
Oneida

Oneida

Virgil
Syracuse
Cicero
Brockport
Liverpool
Cheektowaga

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Chloe Rochetta
Kristy Williams
Sharon Holliday
Judith Alberts
Carol Rogers
Colleen Lamb
Mary Jo Major
Chessie Gilbert
Erin Woods

Chezza Casino
Ryan Calabria
Maria Murphy
Patricia Ruzeski
Kim Ryder

Logan Ruzeski
Shawn Hunter
Kathleen Vickers
Kathryn Marlin
Mark Strong
Helene Knowles
Hayden Smith
Katie Kummer
Agnes Asiedu
Alex Kraus

Nicole Raterman
Barb Ackerman
Eric Robinson
Lori Stanek
Katherine Scherback
Rachel Blankenship
Honor Sherman
Heather Elen
Marcia Prignon
Shannon Brinkman
Jennifer Wheeler
Sarah Barnes

Liz Baker

Becky Roma
Nicholas Rathbun
Liam Hough
Jacqueline Hough
Darcey Wroblewski
Alex Wroblewski
Dan Boyce

Lauren Boyce
Meghan Boyce
Helene Chistolini
Tracy Henry

Amie Pellegrino
Mary Ann Champion
Lori Kuchinick
Brenda Gardner
Kate Mills
Christine Strodel
Lisa Goodsell
Terry Losty

Scott Schliff
Colleen Mattison
Erin Mattison
Natasha Schuon

16
36
62
60
63
47
52
29
41
31
32
30
47
65

48
55
40
45
45
14
32
47
27
30
56
37
51
29
29
41
48
65

46
37
63
30
31

32
41
29
50
14
51
68
46
37
60
50
62
39
68
53
66
44
50
27
15

el e e =

40
40

42

44

44
45:
45
: 20
122
45:
45
46:
47 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
48:
48:
49:
49;
49:
52:
52:
53:
53:
55:
55:
123
56:
:25

45
45

56

56

56:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
:00:
:03:
:03:
:03:
:06:
:06:
:06:
:07:

:23
127
40:
40:
41 :
41 :
41 :
41 :
41 :
42
42
42
42
:36
42
42
44
44
44
121

46
47
12
32
50
52
53
05
05
11
12

38
58
11
12
14

36
18
19

41
53
34
03
04
30
59
07
17
02
35
51
52
53
34
36
40
40

24

36
01
16
43
48
58
00
46
46
47
04
07
07
19

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
17:

17

17

17

21

00
02
08
08
16
22
28
29
29
33
33
35
35
43
44
50
14
14
15
17
22
35
35
36
36
43
46
00
09
09
18
27
29
33
47
58
03
01

:02
17:
:15
17:
:55
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
: 40

15

55

09
09
10
13
00
05
14
15
18
19
32
32
32
16
17
17
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F1519
F3539
Fe064
F6064
Fe064
F4549
F5054
F2529
F4044
F3034
M3034
F3034
F4549
F6569
M0114
M4549
F5559
F4044
M4549
F4549
M0114
F3034
F4549
F2529
F3034
F5559
M3539
F5054
F2529
F2529
F4044
F4549
F6569

F4549
F3539
Fe064
F3034
M3034
M0114
F3034
F4044
M2529
M5054
FO0114
F5054
F6569
F4549
F3539
F6064
F5054
F6064
F3539
F6569
F5054
F6569
M4044
F5054
F2529
F1519

F#
F#
Fé
F#
F4
F4
F#
F4
F#
F#
M#
F4
F#
F#
M#
M#
F4
F#
M#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
M#
M#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
F#
M#
F#
F#
F#

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
49
71
72
73
50
51
74
75
52
76
53
77
78
79
80
81
54
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
55
56
93
94
57
58
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
59
107
108
109

North Syracuse
Auburn
Liverpool
Syracuse
Liverpool
Vernon
Liverpool
Liverpool
Syracuse
Syracuse

N Syracuse
Auburn
Cheektowaga
Bernhards Bay
Cheektowaga
Liverpool
Camillus
Syracuse

East Syracuse
Clinton
Syracuse
Canastota
Syracuse
Ballston Lake
Syracuse
North Syracuse
Liverpool
Liverpool
Mastic Beach
Liverpool
Syracuse
Fulton

Clay
Baldwinsville
East Syracuse
Manlius
Liverpool
Syracuse
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Parish

Parish
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Camillus
Rochester
Brockport
Cicero

Fulton

Parish
Baldwinsville
Skaneateles
Camillus
Camillus
Rochester
Brockport
Brockport
Altmar

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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173
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175
176
177
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Zabella Wenham 14 1:07:20 21:41 5 F0114
April Summerfield 38 1:10:09 22:35 16 F3539
Christine Foster 55 1:10:38 22:45 11 F5559
Diane Kesel 53 1:10:41 22:45 17 F5054
Amanda Gilmore 38 1:10:54 22:50 17 F3539
John Sherman 47 1:10:56 22:50 5 M4549
Brian Levendusky 45 1:10:58 22:51 6 M4549
Christiona Levendus 15 1:11:02 22:52 4 F1519
Jennifer Wilson 45 1:11:02 22:52 13 F4549

Fé
F#
Fé
F#
F#
M#
M#
F4
F#

110
111
112
113
114

60

61
115
116

kkhkkhkkhkhkhkkkhkkhkkhkkkkk AWARDS LIST

khkkkkhkk kA hkh Kk kK *k

Constantia
Camillus
Central Square
North Syracuse
Phoenix

Mexico

Oswego

Oswego
Waterville

**xkkkx*k*x*x FEMALE OVERALL

RESULTS *kkkk kK Kk kX

Liverpool
Liverpool
Cazenovia

KAk Kkk kKA Kk kK MALE OVERALL RESULTS KAk kXA Kk Kk Kk

3 Meghan Scott 35
6 Katie Sellers 34
9 Lynn Hart 48
1 Mike Woods 33
2 Joe Scott 35
4 Andrew Roth 25

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 -

31 Aiden Gagne 14
44 Colleen Strong 11
100 Gianna Tortorici 9
153 Lauren Boyce 14
169 Zabella Wenham 14

8 Joshua Pellegrino 11
21 Reilly Williams-Gar 14
23 Jordan Hnatiw 13
82 Preston Schuon 12
95 Joshua Issakainen 9
106 Caleb Pellegrino 9
108 Grant Ruzeski 13
123 Logan Ruzeski 9
129 Hayden Smith 14
148 Liam Hough 5
FEMALE AGE GROUP:

60 Cristian Malone 15

109 Chloe Rochetta 16

168
176

MALE AGE GROUP: 1 -

15
15

Natasha Schuon
Christiona Levendus

MALE AGE GROUP:

16 Ethan Swiatlowski 17
28 Nathan King 17
35 Cj Malone 17

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Liverpool
Liverpool
Groton

14

Liverpool
East Syracuse
Syracuse
Baldwinsville
Constantia

14

Brockport
Clay
Clay
Altmar
Manlius
Brockport
Cheektowaga
Cheektowaga
Syracuse
Baldwinsville
15 - 19
Syracuse
North Syracuse
Altmar
Oswego
15 - 19
Liverpool
Syracuse
Syracuse

20 - 24

*

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY 1:

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY

NY 1:
NY 1:

NY
NY
NY

21:
22

22

20

21

27

22
26:
26:

34

42

53

31:
40:
07:
11:

25:
27

28

33
09

: 37

:06
21:

24

:49

144
29:
37:
56:
07:

27
55
24
20

34
21
23

:01
35:
39:
40:

33
47
20

: 38
44

36

: 34

29
23
19
02

14
03

126

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY



56 Brooke Randolph 23 Syracuse NY 31:10
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58

51
64
75
116
132
137
138
167

11
91
151

29
47
49
55
99
118
120
130
133
146
149

22
30
48
119
147

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Ryley Amond 21 Jamesville

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29

Amber Allenbrandt 29 Marcellus
Lauren George 28 Syracuse
Elizabeth Domachows 25 Syracuse
Chessie Gilbert 29 Liverpool
Alex Kraus 27 Ballston Lake
Katherine Scherback 29 Mastic Beach
Rachel Blankenship 29 Liverpool
Erin Mattison 27 Brockport
MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Nathan Earl 26 Weedsport
Bryan Dosono 28 Syracuse
Alex Wroblewski 29 Parish
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Erica Sher 30 Syracuse
Joy Centra 31 Syracuse
Janell Dutchess 30 Angola
Mandi Lauckern 30 Auburn
Alison Graser 32 Liverpool
Chezza Casino 31 Syracuse
Maria Murphy 30 Auburn
Katie Kummer 32 Canastota
Nicole Raterman 30 Syracuse
Becky Roma 30 Syracuse
Jacqueline Hough 32 Baldwinsville
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Michael Weber 34 Warners
Sean Marx 30 Syracuse
Joseph Centra 33 Syracuse
Ryan Calabria 32 N Syracuse
Nicholas Rathbun 31 Liverpool

NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

31:

30:
31:
32:
41:
45:
47

47

23:
35:
55:

27:
30:
30:
31:
37:
42
42
45:
45:
52:
53:

26:
27:
30:
42
52:

17

12
51
56
52
20
03

: 04
:06:

07

30
12
40

07
02
03
05
54
05
11
18
22
52
36

21
08
03
05
53
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12
19
33
67
72
78
80
87
88
98
110
144
157
161
170
173

24
39
74
135

25
34
41
52
54
84
102
117
126
139
150

14
66
73
93
94
165

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

Manlius

West Monroe
Camillus
Baldwinsville
Buffalo
Baldwinsville
Syracuse
Lafayette
Liverpool
Syracuse
Auburn
Manlius
Brockport
Baldwinsville
Camillus
Phoenix

35 - 39

Manlius
Liverpool
Syracuse

North Syracuse
Liverpool

Lafayette
Syracuse
Camillus
Manlius
Constantia
Altmar
Oneida
Syracuse
Syracuse
Syracuse
Parish

40 - 44

Liverpool
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Cheektowaga
Manlius
Manlius

Tracy Duerr 37
Renee Affinati 37
Jamie McCann 39
Sarah Schumaker 36
Talisa King 39
Audra Bennett 39
Jennifer Allen 35
Victoria With 38
Patty Bresnahan 37
Rebecca Amidon 39
Kristy Williams 36
Sarah Barnes 37
Amie Pellegrino 37
Kate Mills 39
April Summerfield 38
Amanda Gilmore 38
MALE AGE GROUP:
Adam Duerr 37
Jeff Wysokowski 35
Justin Marchesani 37
Justin Lord 39
Eric Robinson 37
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Kristen Borte 42
Christine Palmer 41
Janice Jakubowski 42
Jane Raven 42
Reanna Wenham 41
Anitra Schuon 42
Kerri Sullivan 43
Erin Woods 41
Kathryn Marlin 40
Honor Sherman 41
Darcey Wroblewski 41
MALE AGE GROUP:
Ken Stack 42
John Gagne 42
Wayne Schumaker 43
Damone Anthony 44
Tom Raven 43
Ryan Issakainen 41
Scott Schliff 44

Rochester

NY 24
NY 25:
NY 27:
NY 31:
NY 32:
NY 33:
NY 33:
NY 34:
NY 34:
NY 36:
NY 40:
NY 49:
NY 59:
NY 1:00:
NY 1:10:
NY 1:10:
NY 21:
NY 26:
NY 28:
NY 32:
NY 45:
NY 26:
NY 28:
NY 29:
NY 30:
NY 31:
NY 34:
NY 39:
NY 41:
NY 44
NY 47
NY 55:
NY 22:
NY 24
NY 31:
NY 32:
NY 35:
NY 35:
NY 1:06:

13
51
46
59
37
37
45
48
50
00
27
35
16
00
09
54

51
33
34
54
53

36
25
04
15
02
19
24
53
12

:30

40

17

:53

59
38
26
33
04



O Jo U W N

e
N O W

o O W N

O Joy O Ww N

e e e e
LU WN O W

~ o O w N

26
38
85
90
114
121
128
131
140
143
156
177

27
69
124
127
174
175

15
32
43
68
83
86
89
101
104
107
115
136
154
159
163
166
172

10
18
37
45
65
81
152

Kelly Kaminski
Kelly McIntyre
Jennifer Rhoades
Heather Vandewal
Colleen Lamb
Patricia Ruzeski
Helene Knowles
Agnes Asiedu
Heather Elen
Jennifer Wheeler
Tracy Henry
Jennifer Wilson

Chris Holverson
Tom Buswell
Shawn Hunter
Mark Strong

John Sherman
Brian Levendusky

Deb Cerelli

Lisa King

Jill Lawlor
Mary Sanford
Lisa Couman
Jackie Snow
Paula Maxwell
Bridget Williams
Kimberly Schulz
Marsha Budynas
Mary Jo Major
Lori Stanek
Meghan Boyce
Lori Kuchinick
Lisa Goodsell
Colleen Mattison
Diane Kesel

Henry Borick
Chris Stukus
Andrew Bennett
Ray Lawlor

Dave Elen
Douglas Swiatlow
Dan Boyce

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49

47
47
47
ker 47
47
47
45
47
48
46
46
45

MALE AGE GROUP:

45
48
48
45
47
45

Syracuse
Camillus
Cleveland
Liverpool
Vernon
Cheektowaga
Clinton
Syracuse
Fulton

East Syracuse
Rochester
Waterville

45 - 49

Syracuse

East Syracuse
Liverpool
East Syracuse
Mexico

Oswego

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54

51
50
53
51
54
53
50
50
53
54
52
51
51
50
53
50
53

MALE AGE GROUP:

52
52
51
54
54
ski 51
50

Clay

Syracuse
Baldwinsville
Central Square
Baldwinsville
Cicero
Liverpool
Oneida
Syracuse
Liverpool
Liverpool
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Fulton
Camillus
Brockport
North Syracuse

50 - 54

Baldwinsville
Camillus
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Fulton
Liverpool
Baldwinsville

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
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41:
42
44
45:
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59:
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27

42

25:
27:
29:
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39:
39:
39:
41:
46:
56:
59:
:03:
:06:
:10:

22:
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31:
33:
56:

59
34
27
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12
21
19
59
02
01

:02

:02
32:
: 58
44
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03

14
56
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08
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02
10
27
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24
37
51
50
34
25
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41

42
41
33
33
52
53
23
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40
53
59
63
77
79
92
96
125
134
171

13
20
36
70

42
61
62
111
112
113
145
158
160

17
71
76
97
105

122
141
155
162
164

57

Kelly Lauckern
Rita Gilfus
Mary Ryan
Donna Chillemi
Rochele Clark
Dawn Teixeira
Ann Park

Kelly Reid

Kathleen Vickers

Barb Ackerman

Christine Foster

Steven Challis
Gary Earl
Larry Clark
David Foster

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59

55
58
56
58
57
57
57
58
55
56
55

MALE AGE GROUP:

59
57
57
56

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Kimberly Abbott 60
Debbie Tracy 63
Becky Engels 61
Sharon Holliday 62
Judith Alberts 60
Carol Rogers 63
Liz Baker 63
Mary Ann Champion 60
Brenda Gardner 62

Kevin Brisson
Howie Flett
Tony Polzin
Jim McDonald
Neal Champion

MALE AGE GROUP:

60
62
62
61
63

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Kim Ryder 65
Marcia Prignon 65
Helene Chistolini 68
Christine Strodel 68

Terry Losty

Patrick Wrobel

66

MALE AGE GROUP:

66

Auburn

Auburn

North Syracuse
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Skaneateles
Baldwinsville
Baldwinsville
Camillus

North Syracuse
Central Square

55 - 59

Liverpool
Weedsport
Baldwinsville
Central Square

60 - 64

Baldwinsville
Liverpool
Baldwinsville
Liverpool
Syracuse
Liverpool
Liverpool
Cicero

Parish

60 - 64

Cicero
Syracuse
Baldwinsville
Weedsport
Cicero

65 - 69

Bernhards Bay
Clay

Camillus
Skaneateles
Camillus

65 - 69

Seneca Falls

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 74

MALE AGE GROUP:

70 - 74

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

NY
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35:
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42
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31:
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43
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40
25
01
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36
07
36
46
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103 Mary Schulz

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 75
80 Virgil

MALE AGE GROUP: 75 -

99

99
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